
39th Annual Lynx Invitational Varsity Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 10, 2020
Sunny 60° 

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 52 7 8 9 13 15 20 24 20:08.7 0:30.3
2 Williamsburg 80 6 11 18 19 26 29 34 20:24.6 1:09.1
3 Tipton 95 10 12 16 27 30 32 35 20:35.2 0:47.2
4 Benton Community 148 14 22 28 36 48 21:06.4 1:44.4
5 Iowa City Regina 150 1 21 39 40 49 58 60 21:06.6 2:53.5
6 Marion 154 4 5 42 51 52 57 63 21:09.9 2:59.0
7 Starmont 168 17 31 33 41 46 54 69 21:17.2 1:23.2
8 Hudson 169 2 25 38 43 61 62 68 21:23.6 3:47.8
9 North Linn Csd 214 3 47 53 55 56 59 65 21:49.2 3:09.3
10 Washington 269 44 45 50 64 66 70 72 22:38.5 1:48.7
11 Independence communit 284 23 37 73 75 76 77 24:05.0 5:40.8
12 Grundy Center / Gladb 369 67 71 74 78 79 26:57.8 7:31.3

Incomplete Teams: Clayton Ridge, Isaac Newton Christia, Maquoketa Valley, Marquette Catholic Sc

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
7 Mary Fiala, 10 19:52.7 6:24
8 Kiersten Conway, 12 19:59.3 6:26
9 Gracie Federspiel, 9 20:07.0 6:29
13 Anna Quillin, 9 20:21.3 6:33
15 Emma Bock, 11 20:23.0 6:34
20 Ashlyn Williams, 9 20:39.4 6:39
24 Annika Kruse, 11 20:50.0 6:43

Total Time = 1:40:43.3     Total Places = 52

2. Williamsburg
6 Ruth Jennings, 11 19:42.5 6:21
11 Natalie Bemer, 10 20:15.3 6:31
18 Taylor Winegarden, 11 20:35.5 6:38
19 Macey Marovets, 10 20:38.1 6:39
26 Savanna Busch, 12 20:51.6 6:43
29 Zada Buchholtz, 9 20:59.5 6:46
34 Macey Kent, 9 21:12.7 6:50

Total Time = 1:42:03.0     Total Places = 80

3. Tipton
10 Alivia Edens, 9 20:14.4 6:31
12 Rebecca Hinderaker, 9 20:20.6 6:33
16 Kallie Wallick, 12 20:25.7 6:35
27 Addie Nerem, 9 20:53.6 6:44
30 Coryn Wallick, 10 21:01.5 6:46
32 Alyssa Mente, 11 21:10.1 6:49
35 Chloe Klabo, 9 21:14.4 6:50

Total Time = 1:42:55.8     Total Places = 95

4. Benton Community
14 Hailee Ricklefs, 12 20:22.1 6:34
22 Jaden Thys, 12 20:48.8 6:42
28 Jaida Lyons, 9 20:54.4 6:44
36 Abby Rinderknecht, 11 21:19.9 6:52
48 Gwen King, 10 22:06.5 7:07

Total Time = 1:45:31.7     Total Places = 148

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Iowa City Regina
1 Annalee Bartles, 12 19:13.8 6:12
21 Mya Whitaker, 10 20:44.5 6:41
39 Josie Pursley, 11 21:43.6 7:00
40 Natalie Franklin, 11 21:43.8 7:00
49 Allison Hein, 11 22:07.2 7:07
58 Josie Voss, 11 22:52.7 7:22
60 Keira Sickels, 9 23:09.5 7:27

Total Time = 1:45:32.9     Total Places = 150

6. Marion
4 Peyton Steffen, 11 19:29.7 6:17
5 Madison Prier, 11 19:35.2 6:18
42 Jennie Hilton, 11 21:49.2 7:02
51 Rebeckah Regennitter, 10

22:26.7 7:14
52 Noelle Regennitter, 10 22:28.6 7:14
57 Hannah Brase, 10 22:38.5 7:18
63 Addison Stearns, 10 23:25.3 7:33

Total Time = 1:45:49.4     Total Places = 154

7. Starmont
17 Makenzie Plagman, 11 20:30.9 6:36
31 Raquel Rosburg, 12 21:02.4 6:47
33 Anita Vaske, 10 21:11.3 6:49
41 Mya Vaske, 11 21:47.3 7:01
46 Juliana Droll, 10 21:54.1 7:03
54 Annika Kent-Thomas, 9

22:32.0 7:15
69 Madeline Harford, 12 24:10.5 7:47

Total Time = 1:46:26.0     Total Places = 168

8. Hudson
2 Addison Grady, 11 19:25.5 6:15
25 Maddie Hansen, 11 20:50.4 6:43
38 Savannah Schneider, 9 21:37.0 6:58
43 Sofia Brown, 9 21:51.6 7:02
61 Mackenzie Christopher, 11

23:13.3 7:29
62 Sophia Schneider, 11 23:22.9 7:32
68 Izzy Jorgensen, 11 24:09.2 7:47

Total Time = 1:46:57.8     Total Places = 169



9. North Linn Csd
3 Meghan Wheatley, 9 19:27.5 6:16
47 Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 12 21:58.3 7:05
53 Tessa Helms, 12 22:29.8 7:15
55 Claire Wade, 12 22:33.5 7:16
56 Kyla Bildstein, 11 22:36.7 7:17
59 Carly Myers, 9 23:05.9 7:26
65 Emilie Hass, 12 23:33.4 7:35

Total Time = 1:49:05.8     Total Places = 214

10. Washington
44 Abby Kleese, 9 21:52.9 7:03
45 Hannah Rees, 12 21:53.5 7:03
50 Taylor Bartholomew, 9 22:14.1 7:10
64 Cloe Telleen, 12 23:30.1 7:34
66 Josie Tanner, 12 23:41.5 7:38
70 Molly Klinzman, 10 24:19.0 7:50
72 Greta Rothe, 11 25:06.5 8:05

Total Time = 1:53:12.1     Total Places = 269

11. Independence communit
23 Marleigh Louvar, 10 20:49.3 6:42
37 Alyssa Larson, 11 21:31.5 6:56
73 Laura Smith, 11 25:30.3 8:13
75 Bella Ressler, 10 26:03.4 8:23
76 Melody Kremer, 11 26:30.1 8:32
77 Ashlyn Martin, 11 27:43.4 8:56

Total Time = 2:00:24.6     Total Places = 284

12. Grundy Center / Gladb
67 Bella Dole, 11 24:00.0 7:44
71 Olivia Patrick, 9 24:58.7 8:03
74 Libby Ross, 12 25:56.9 8:21
78 Jassica Saak, 11 28:21.9 9:08
79 Jasmine Kanagy, 11 31:31.3 10:09

Total Time = 2:14:48.8     Total Places = 369

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Annalee Bartles, 12 19:13.8 6:12 Iowa City Regina
2 2 Addison Grady, 11 19:25.5 6:15 Hudson
3 3 Meghan Wheatley, 9 19:27.5 6:16 North Linn Csd
4 4 Peyton Steffen, 11 19:29.7 6:17 Marion
5 5 Madison Prier, 11 19:35.2 6:18 Marion
6 6 Ruth Jennings, 11 19:42.5 6:21 Williamsburg
7 7 Mary Fiala, 10 19:52.7 6:24 Solon
8 8 Kiersten Conway, 12 19:59.3 6:26 Solon
9 9 Gracie Federspiel, 9 20:07.0 6:29 Solon
10 10 Alivia Edens, 9 20:14.4 6:31 Tipton
11 11 Natalie Bemer, 10 20:15.3 6:31 Williamsburg
12 12 Rebecca Hinderaker, 9 20:20.6 6:33 Tipton
13 13 Anna Quillin, 9 20:21.3 6:33 Solon
14 14 Hailee Ricklefs, 12 20:22.1 6:34 Benton Community
15 15 Emma Bock, 11 20:23.0 6:34 Solon
16 Holly Beauchamp, 11 20:23.4 6:34 Marquette Catholic Sc
17 16 Kallie Wallick, 12 20:25.7 6:35 Tipton
18 17 Makenzie Plagman, 11 20:30.9 6:36 Starmont
19 18 Taylor Winegarden, 11 20:35.5 6:38 Williamsburg
20 19 Macey Marovets, 10 20:38.1 6:39 Williamsburg
21 20 Ashlyn Williams, 9 20:39.4 6:39 Solon
22 21 Mya Whitaker, 10 20:44.5 6:41 Iowa City Regina
23 22 Jaden Thys, 12 20:48.8 6:42 Benton Community
24 23 Marleigh Louvar, 10 20:49.3 6:42 Independence communit
25 24 Annika Kruse, 11 20:50.0 6:43 Solon
26 25 Maddie Hansen, 11 20:50.4 6:43 Hudson
27 26 Savanna Busch, 12 20:51.6 6:43 Williamsburg
28 27 Addie Nerem, 9 20:53.6 6:44 Tipton
29 28 Jaida Lyons, 9 20:54.4 6:44 Benton Community
30 29 Zada Buchholtz, 9 20:59.5 6:46 Williamsburg
31 30 Coryn Wallick, 10 21:01.5 6:46 Tipton
32 31 Raquel Rosburg, 12 21:02.4 6:47 Starmont
33 Kaylee Koos, 11 21:03.4 6:47 Marquette Catholic Sc
34 32 Alyssa Mente, 11 21:10.1 6:49 Tipton
35 33 Anita Vaske, 10 21:11.3 6:49 Starmont



36 34 Macey Kent, 9 21:12.7 6:50 Williamsburg
37 35 Chloe Klabo, 9 21:14.4 6:50 Tipton
38 36 Abby Rinderknecht, 11 21:19.9 6:52 Benton Community
39 37 Alyssa Larson, 11 21:31.5 6:56 Independence communit
40 38 Savannah Schneider, 9 21:37.0 6:58 Hudson

7:00 Pace
41 39 Josie Pursley, 11 21:43.6 7:00 Iowa City Regina
42 40 Natalie Franklin, 11 21:43.8 7:00 Iowa City Regina
43 41 Mya Vaske, 11 21:47.3 7:01 Starmont
44 42 Jennie Hilton, 11 21:49.2 7:02 Marion
45 43 Sofia Brown, 9 21:51.6 7:02 Hudson
46 44 Abby Kleese, 9 21:52.9 7:03 Washington
47 45 Hannah Rees, 12 21:53.5 7:03 Washington
48 46 Juliana Droll, 10 21:54.1 7:03 Starmont
49 47 Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 12 21:58.3 7:05 North Linn Csd
50 48 Gwen King, 10 22:06.5 7:07 Benton Community
51 49 Allison Hein, 11 22:07.2 7:07 Iowa City Regina
52 50 Taylor Bartholomew, 9 22:14.1 7:10 Washington
53 51 Rebeckah Regennitter, 10

22:26.7 7:14 Marion
54 52 Noelle Regennitter, 10 22:28.6 7:14 Marion
55 53 Tessa Helms, 12 22:29.8 7:15 North Linn Csd
56 54 Annika Kent-Thomas, 9

22:32.0 7:15 Starmont
57 55 Claire Wade, 12 22:33.5 7:16 North Linn Csd
58 56 Kyla Bildstein, 11 22:36.7 7:17 North Linn Csd
59 57 Hannah Brase, 10 22:38.5 7:18 Marion
60 58 Josie Voss, 11 22:52.7 7:22 Iowa City Regina
61 59 Carly Myers, 9 23:05.9 7:26 North Linn Csd
62 60 Keira Sickels, 9 23:09.5 7:27 Iowa City Regina
63 61 Mackenzie Christopher, 11

23:13.3 7:29 Hudson
64 62 Sophia Schneider, 11 23:22.9 7:32 Hudson
65 63 Addison Stearns, 10 23:25.3 7:33 Marion
66 64 Cloe Telleen, 12 23:30.1 7:34 Washington
67 65 Emilie Hass, 12 23:33.4 7:35 North Linn Csd
68 Michaela Blume, 12 23:35.9 7:36 Clayton Ridge
69 Emma Doyl, 11 23:37.5 7:37 Maquoketa Valley
70 66 Josie Tanner, 12 23:41.5 7:38 Washington
71 67 Bella Dole, 11 24:00.0 7:44 Grundy Center / Gladb
72 Abby Gaul, 12 24:05.3 7:45 Clayton Ridge
73 68 Izzy Jorgensen, 11 24:09.2 7:47 Hudson
74 69 Madeline Harford, 12 24:10.5 7:47 Starmont
75 70 Molly Klinzman, 10 24:19.0 7:50 Washington

8:00 Pace
76 71 Olivia Patrick, 9 24:58.7 8:03 Grundy Center / Gladb
77 72 Greta Rothe, 11 25:06.5 8:05 Washington
78 73 Laura Smith, 11 25:30.3 8:13 Independence communit
79 Danielle Clayberg, 11 25:44.2 8:17 Isaac Newton Christia
80 74 Libby Ross, 12 25:56.9 8:21 Grundy Center / Gladb
81 75 Bella Ressler, 10 26:03.4 8:23 Independence communit
82 Mary Fisher, 9 26:17.5 8:28 Isaac Newton Christia
83 76 Melody Kremer, 11 26:30.1 8:32 Independence communit
84 Breanna Holt, 10 27:40.4 8:55 Isaac Newton Christia
85 77 Ashlyn Martin, 11 27:43.4 8:56 Independence communit

9:00 Pace
86 78 Jassica Saak, 11 28:21.9 9:08 Grundy Center / Gladb

10:00 Pace
87 79 Jasmine Kanagy, 11 31:31.3 10:09 Grundy Center / Gladb



39th Annual Lynx Invitational Varsity Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 10, 2020
Sunny 60°, NNE 6 MPH, 84% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 45 4 5 7 13 16 24 38 16:51.0 0:42.2
2 Marion 47 2 3 8 9 25 26 30 16:42.4 1:30.2
3 Tipton 94 1 15 17 22 39 56 61 17:08.6 2:21.8
4 Williamsburg 145 19 23 29 33 41 44 53 17:43.9 0:48.0
5 Maquoketa Valley 166 10 11 28 47 70 83 89 17:49.3 2:16.7
6 Grundy Center / Gladb 181 14 31 34 37 65 77 88 17:57.5 2:02.9
7 Hudson 200 6 35 40 52 67 71 96 18:05.4 2:19.8
8 Benton Community 238 18 51 54 55 60 82 92 18:19.5 1:29.3
9 Washington 239 12 32 62 64 69 80 95 18:24.6 2:11.9
10 Clayton Ridge 275 42 45 48 50 90 91 18:38.5 1:51.8
11 Iowa City Regina 278 36 43 58 68 73 76 79 18:43.9 1:25.0
12 Starmont 283 20 21 63 85 94 103 18:48.8 2:52.8
13 North Linn Csd 306 46 57 59 66 78 81 18:55.9 1:18.4
14 Isaac Newton Christia 376 27 75 84 93 97 99 106 19:32.1 2:54.0
15 Independence communit 420 72 74 86 87 101 104 20:09.6 2:44.4
16 Midland Csd 454 49 98 100 102 105 107 21:25.8 4:37.0

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Marquette Catholic Sc

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
4 Gabe Hinman, 11 16:30.6 5:19
5 Tyler Bilskie, 12 16:38.5 5:22
7 Brick Kabela, 9 16:52.1 5:26
13 Michael Yeomans, 9 17:00.9 5:29
16 Ben DeValk, 12 17:12.7 5:33
24 Noelan Garbes, 12 17:31.3 5:39
38 Ty Becicka, 11 18:05.3 5:50

Total Time = 1:24:14.8     Total Places = 45

2. Marion
2 Shane Erb, 11 16:02.6 5:10
3 Jedidiah Osgood, 10 16:05.5 5:11
8 Jakob Regennitter, 10 16:54.8 5:27
9 Blake Roling, 11 16:56.2 5:27
25 Jordan Fischer, 9 17:32.8 5:39
26 Tanner Shindelar, 12 17:34.6 5:40
30 Chris Oberbrockling, 10

17:42.7 5:42
Total Time = 1:23:31.9     Total Places = 47

3. Tipton
1 Caleb Shumaker, 12 15:44.3 5:04
15 Ty Nichols, 10 17:02.1 5:29
17 Cody Bohlmann, 11 17:19.6 5:35
22 Troy Butler, 11 17:30.6 5:38
39 Aj Thumma, 11 18:06.1 5:50
56 Bob Ryan, 11 18:37.8 6:00
61 Brody Deerberg, 10 18:57.0 6:06

Total Time = 1:25:42.7     Total Places = 94

4. Williamsburg
19 Sam Rich, 10 17:23.5 5:36
23 Trenton Iburg, 10 17:30.8 5:38
29 Felipe Stevenson, 12 17:42.2 5:42
33 Trey O'Neil, 10 17:51.5 5:45
41 Harrison Garber, 11 18:11.5 5:52
44 Kadince Milder, 11 18:13.4 5:52
53 Bryson Mumm, 11 18:27.0 5:57

Total Time = 1:28:39.5     Total Places = 145

5. Maquoketa Valley
10 Nolan Ries, 11 16:56.7 5:27
11 Cy Huber, 11 16:57.1 5:28
28 Michael Schaul, 11 17:41.7 5:42
47 Mitch Heims, 12 18:17.5 5:53
70 Landin Frasher, 10 19:13.3 6:11
83 Brock Trenkamp, 11 19:39.0 6:20
89 Toby Grimm, 9 20:03.5 6:28

Total Time = 1:29:06.3     Total Places = 166

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Grundy Center / Gladb
14 Kenny Day, 12 17:01.7 5:29
31 Soren Cleveland, 11 17:43.6 5:43
34 Brennen Sager, 10 17:52.3 5:45
37 Paul Brockett, 11 18:04.9 5:49
65 Sam Bingman, 11 19:04.6 6:09
77 Kaden Lynch, 9 19:33.2 6:18
88 Jeryn Spear, 10 20:00.8 6:27

Total Time = 1:29:47.1     Total Places = 181

7. Hudson
6 Sam Hansen, 12 16:50.6 5:25
35 Ryan Peck, 10 17:52.7 5:45
40 Brady Hansen, 9 18:08.1 5:50
52 Ben Holton, 10 18:24.9 5:56
67 Lucas Grady, 9 19:10.3 6:10
71 Lane Rogers, 10 19:17.5 6:13
96 Alex Steele, 9 20:31.7 6:37

Total Time = 1:30:26.6     Total Places = 200

8. Benton Community
18 Trey Schulte, 10 17:21.5 5:35
51 Isaac Morris, 9 18:22.9 5:55
54 Brady Osborn, 11 18:27.1 5:57
55 Nicson Franck, 12 18:34.8 5:59
60 Owen Sadler, 11 18:50.8 6:04
82 Ryan Lange, 11 19:38.6 6:20
92 Marcus Ricklefs, 9 20:08.2 6:29

Total Time = 1:31:37.1     Total Places = 238

9. Washington
12 Lance Sobaski, 11 17:00.5 5:29
32 Micah Rees, 9 17:46.5 5:43
62 Elijah Morris, 10 18:59.4 6:07
64 Drew Horak, 10 19:03.8 6:08
69 Peyton Snakenberg, 11 19:12.4 6:11
80 Cameron Vongpanya, 10

19:38.0 6:19
95 William Kennedy, 10 20:27.9 6:35

Total Time = 1:32:02.6     Total Places = 239

10. Clayton Ridge
42 Keaton Reimer, 10 18:12.3 5:52
45 Jake Harwick, 12 18:15.1 5:53
48 Gavin Moser, 10 18:18.8 5:54
50 Teagan Palmer, 9 18:22.0 5:55
90 Erik Flores, 10 20:04.0 6:28
91 Jackson Patino, 10 20:06.1 6:28

Total Time = 1:33:12.2     Total Places = 275

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

11. Iowa City Regina
36 Dan Maley, 10 18:01.4 5:48
43 Joe Maley, 10 18:13.2 5:52
58 Adam Boblenz, 11 18:47.5 6:03
68 Riordan Smith, 9 19:11.0 6:11
73 Joe Polyak, 9 19:26.4 6:16
76 Nicholas Abusada, 12 19:32.2 6:17
79 Colin Olney, 9 19:36.3 6:19

Total Time = 1:33:39.5     Total Places = 278

12. Starmont
20 Henry Hayes, 11 17:28.4 5:38
21 Charlie Sieck, 10 17:30.0 5:38
63 Colin Droll, 11 18:59.9 6:07
85 Braydon Wedo, 10 19:44.5 6:21
94 Connor Wittman, 11 20:21.2 6:33
103 Elijah Moore, 10 22:34.6 7:16

Total Time = 1:34:04.0     Total Places = 283

13. North Linn Csd
46 Nathan Bean, 11 18:17.0 5:53
57 Kaleb Kurt, 12 18:47.5 6:03
59 Ty Pflughaupt, 9 18:49.2 6:04
66 Dakota Dudley, 11 19:10.3 6:10
78 Curtis Schott, 12 19:35.3 6:19
81 Dylan Dudley, 11 19:38.5 6:20

Total Time = 1:34:39.3     Total Places = 306

14. Isaac Newton Christia
27 Abdisa Ali, 9 17:39.7 5:41
75 Drew Grimm, 11 19:31.2 6:17
84 Caleb Skinner, 9 19:40.0 6:20
93 Joshua Jackson, 11 20:15.9 6:32
97 Jack Kendall, 11 20:33.7 6:37
99 Marcus Seelau, 12 21:56.6 7:04
106 Sam Patterson, 11 23:06.0 7:26

Total Time = 1:37:40.5     Total Places = 376

15. Independence communit
72 Ryan Eddy, 12 19:21.1 6:14
74 Weiand Kale, 10 19:30.9 6:17
86 Robert Hansen, 11 19:51.0 6:24
87 Gates Blake, 9 19:59.2 6:26
101 Matt Tudor, 11 22:05.4 7:07
104 Wilcox Isaac, 10 22:43.1 7:19

Total Time = 1:40:47.6     Total Places = 420

16. Midland Csd
49 Trent Rickels, 11 18:19.5 5:54
98 Jordan Buford, 9 21:32.7 6:56
100 Tristan Kunde, 9 22:05.0 7:07
102 Jay Bentley, 10 22:14.9 7:10
105 Milo Smith, 10 22:56.5 7:23
107 Bryce Rushford, 11 23:08.0 7:27

Total Time = 1:47:08.6     Total Places = 454



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Caleb Shumaker, 12 15:44.3 5:04 Tipton
2 2 Shane Erb, 11 16:02.6 5:10 Marion
3 3 Jedidiah Osgood, 10 16:05.5 5:11 Marion
4 4 Gabe Hinman, 11 16:30.6 5:19 Solon
5 5 Tyler Bilskie, 12 16:38.5 5:22 Solon
6 6 Sam Hansen, 12 16:50.6 5:25 Hudson
7 7 Brick Kabela, 9 16:52.1 5:26 Solon
8 8 Jakob Regennitter, 10 16:54.8 5:27 Marion
9 9 Blake Roling, 11 16:56.2 5:27 Marion
10 10 Nolan Ries, 11 16:56.7 5:27 Maquoketa Valley
11 11 Cy Huber, 11 16:57.1 5:28 Maquoketa Valley
12 12 Lance Sobaski, 11 17:00.5 5:29 Washington
13 13 Michael Yeomans, 9 17:00.9 5:29 Solon
14 14 Kenny Day, 12 17:01.7 5:29 Grundy Center / Gladb
15 15 Ty Nichols, 10 17:02.1 5:29 Tipton
16 16 Ben DeValk, 12 17:12.7 5:33 Solon
17 17 Cody Bohlmann, 11 17:19.6 5:35 Tipton
18 18 Trey Schulte, 10 17:21.5 5:35 Benton Community
19 19 Sam Rich, 10 17:23.5 5:36 Williamsburg
20 20 Henry Hayes, 11 17:28.4 5:38 Starmont
21 21 Charlie Sieck, 10 17:30.0 5:38 Starmont
22 22 Troy Butler, 11 17:30.6 5:38 Tipton
23 23 Trenton Iburg, 10 17:30.8 5:38 Williamsburg
24 24 Noelan Garbes, 12 17:31.3 5:39 Solon
25 25 Jordan Fischer, 9 17:32.8 5:39 Marion
26 26 Tanner Shindelar, 12 17:34.6 5:40 Marion
27 27 Abdisa Ali, 9 17:39.7 5:41 Isaac Newton Christia
28 28 Michael Schaul, 11 17:41.7 5:42 Maquoketa Valley
29 29 Felipe Stevenson, 12 17:42.2 5:42 Williamsburg
30 30 Chris Oberbrockling, 10

17:42.7 5:42 Marion
31 31 Soren Cleveland, 11 17:43.6 5:43 Grundy Center / Gladb
32 32 Micah Rees, 9 17:46.5 5:43 Washington
33 33 Trey O'Neil, 10 17:51.5 5:45 Williamsburg
34 34 Brennen Sager, 10 17:52.3 5:45 Grundy Center / Gladb
35 35 Ryan Peck, 10 17:52.7 5:45 Hudson
36 36 Dan Maley, 10 18:01.4 5:48 Iowa City Regina
37 37 Paul Brockett, 11 18:04.9 5:49 Grundy Center / Gladb
38 38 Ty Becicka, 11 18:05.3 5:50 Solon
39 39 Aj Thumma, 11 18:06.1 5:50 Tipton
40 40 Brady Hansen, 9 18:08.1 5:50 Hudson
41 41 Harrison Garber, 11 18:11.5 5:52 Williamsburg
42 Lucas Ahrendsen, 11 18:11.7 5:52 Alburnett
43 42 Keaton Reimer, 10 18:12.3 5:52 Clayton Ridge
44 43 Joe Maley, 10 18:13.2 5:52 Iowa City Regina
45 44 Kadince Milder, 11 18:13.4 5:52 Williamsburg
46 45 Jake Harwick, 12 18:15.1 5:53 Clayton Ridge
47 46 Nathan Bean, 11 18:17.0 5:53 North Linn Csd
48 47 Mitch Heims, 12 18:17.5 5:53 Maquoketa Valley
49 48 Gavin Moser, 10 18:18.8 5:54 Clayton Ridge
50 49 Trent Rickels, 11 18:19.5 5:54 Midland Csd
51 50 Teagan Palmer, 9 18:22.0 5:55 Clayton Ridge
52 51 Isaac Morris, 9 18:22.9 5:55 Benton Community
53 52 Ben Holton, 10 18:24.9 5:56 Hudson
54 53 Bryson Mumm, 11 18:27.0 5:57 Williamsburg
55 54 Brady Osborn, 11 18:27.1 5:57 Benton Community
56 55 Nicson Franck, 12 18:34.8 5:59 Benton Community

6:00 Pace
57 56 Bob Ryan, 11 18:37.8 6:00 Tipton
58 Mcauley Riley, 12 18:41.7 6:01 Alburnett
59 57 Kaleb Kurt, 12 18:47.5 6:03 North Linn Csd
60 58 Adam Boblenz, 11 18:47.5 6:03 Iowa City Regina
61 59 Ty Pflughaupt, 9 18:49.2 6:04 North Linn Csd
62 60 Owen Sadler, 11 18:50.8 6:04 Benton Community
63 61 Brody Deerberg, 10 18:57.0 6:06 Tipton
64 62 Elijah Morris, 10 18:59.4 6:07 Washington
65 63 Colin Droll, 11 18:59.9 6:07 Starmont
66 64 Drew Horak, 10 19:03.8 6:08 Washington
67 65 Sam Bingman, 11 19:04.6 6:09 Grundy Center / Gladb
68 66 Dakota Dudley, 11 19:10.3 6:10 North Linn Csd
69 67 Lucas Grady, 9 19:10.3 6:10 Hudson
70 68 Riordan Smith, 9 19:11.0 6:11 Iowa City Regina
71 69 Peyton Snakenberg, 11 19:12.4 6:11 Washington
72 70 Landin Frasher, 10 19:13.3 6:11 Maquoketa Valley
73 71 Lane Rogers, 10 19:17.5 6:13 Hudson
74 72 Ryan Eddy, 12 19:21.1 6:14 Independence communit
75 73 Joe Polyak, 9 19:26.4 6:16 Iowa City Regina
76 74 Weiand Kale, 10 19:30.9 6:17 Independence communit
77 75 Drew Grimm, 11 19:31.2 6:17 Isaac Newton Christia
78 76 Nicholas Abusada, 12 19:32.2 6:17 Iowa City Regina
79 77 Kaden Lynch, 9 19:33.2 6:18 Grundy Center / Gladb
80 78 Curtis Schott, 12 19:35.3 6:19 North Linn Csd
81 79 Colin Olney, 9 19:36.3 6:19 Iowa City Regina
82 80 Cameron Vongpanya, 10

19:38.0 6:19 Washington
83 81 Dylan Dudley, 11 19:38.5 6:20 North Linn Csd
84 82 Ryan Lange, 11 19:38.6 6:20 Benton Community
85 83 Brock Trenkamp, 11 19:39.0 6:20 Maquoketa Valley
86 84 Caleb Skinner, 9 19:40.0 6:20 Isaac Newton Christia
87 85 Braydon Wedo, 10 19:44.5 6:21 Starmont
88 Landon McGraw, 12 19:46.9 6:22 Alburnett
89 86 Robert Hansen, 11 19:51.0 6:24 Independence communit

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 87 Gates Blake, 9 19:59.2 6:26 Independence communit
91 88 Jeryn Spear, 10 20:00.8 6:27 Grundy Center / Gladb
92 89 Toby Grimm, 9 20:03.5 6:28 Maquoketa Valley
93 90 Erik Flores, 10 20:04.0 6:28 Clayton Ridge
94 91 Jackson Patino, 10 20:06.1 6:28 Clayton Ridge
95 92 Marcus Ricklefs, 9 20:08.2 6:29 Benton Community
96 93 Joshua Jackson, 11 20:15.9 6:32 Isaac Newton Christia
97 94 Connor Wittman, 11 20:21.2 6:33 Starmont
98 Caden Kettmann, 9 20:23.4 6:34 Marquette Catholic Sc
99 95 William Kennedy, 10 20:27.9 6:35 Washington
100 96 Alex Steele, 9 20:31.7 6:37 Hudson
101 97 Jack Kendall, 11 20:33.7 6:37 Isaac Newton Christia
102 98 Jordan Buford, 9 21:32.7 6:56 Midland Csd
103 Andrew Schmidt, 9 21:39.6 6:59 Marquette Catholic Sc

7:00 Pace
104 99 Marcus Seelau, 12 21:56.6 7:04 Isaac Newton Christia
105 100 Tristan Kunde, 9 22:05.0 7:07 Midland Csd
106 101 Matt Tudor, 11 22:05.4 7:07 Independence communit
107 102 Jay Bentley, 10 22:14.9 7:10 Midland Csd
108 Ethan DeSotel, 10 22:16.4 7:10 Marquette Catholic Sc
109 Reed Callahan, 10 22:17.3 7:11 Alburnett
110 103 Elijah Moore, 10 22:34.6 7:16 Starmont
111 104 Wilcox Isaac, 10 22:43.1 7:19 Independence communit
112 105 Milo Smith, 10 22:56.5 7:23 Midland Csd
113 106 Sam Patterson, 11 23:06.0 7:26 Isaac Newton Christia
114 107 Bryce Rushford, 11 23:08.0 7:27 Midland Csd



39th Annual Lynx Invitational JV Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 10, 2020
Sunny 62°, NNE 6 MPH, 84% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 22 1 2 3 6 10 11 13 21:39.1 1:48.5
2 Williamsburg 33 4 5 7 8 9 15 16 22:08.3 0:42.9
3 Marion 98 14 18 21 22 23 28 49 24:04.0 1:16.5
4 Iowa City Regina 115 12 17 24 27 35 40 47 24:49.9 4:28.8
5 Edgewood-Colesburg 145 19 20 29 38 39 43 46 26:03.1 4:03.9
6 North Linn Csd 156 25 30 31 33 37 42 48 26:37.9 2:22.3
7 Starmont 169 26 32 34 36 41 44 45 27:05.9 2:59.3

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Benton Community, Clayton Ridge, Hudson, Maquoketa Valley, Tipton, Independence communit, Washington

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Meghan O'Neill, 11 20:44.0 6:41
2 Mara Duster, 10 21:14.4 6:50
3 Mia Duckett, 9 21:38.7 6:58
6 Grace Fiala, 10 22:05.7 7:07
10 Kerrigan Lyons, 10 22:32.5 7:16
11 Kate Richards, 9 22:45.4 7:20
13 Ashley Stinocher, 12 23:12.1 7:28

Total Time = 1:48:15.3     Total Places = 22

2. Williamsburg
4 Kendra Eichhorn, 11 21:43.4 7:00
5 Inga Dovre, 12 21:59.8 7:05
7 Ally Garringer, 11 22:14.2 7:10
8 Reagan McMenomy, 9 22:17.5 7:11
9 Charlotte Wetjen, 12 22:26.3 7:14
15 Kathryn Sitas, 12 23:19.2 7:31
16 Tori Yunggebauer, 10 23:30.5 7:34

Total Time = 1:50:41.2     Total Places = 33

3. Marion
14 Leah Fitch, 12 23:14.2 7:29
18 Maggie Churchill, 9 23:50.3 7:41
21 Ella Bartels, 11 24:18.1 7:50
22 Molly Schlitter, 11 24:26.4 7:52
23 Ella Fortmann, 11 24:30.6 7:54
28 Molly Dunne, 11 25:59.4 8:22
49 Anaka Bressler, 9 33:59.3 10:57

Total Time = 2:00:19.6     Total Places = 98

4. Iowa City Regina
12 Alex Spies, 11 22:48.1 7:21
17 Cate Klitgaard, 9 23:33.5 7:35
24 Faith Boileau, 9 24:43.5 7:58
27 Ally Greving, 11 25:47.3 8:18
35 Alexa Joss, 11 27:16.8 8:47
40 Madeline Nugent, 11 28:28.4 9:10
47 Grace Gavin, 9 30:42.3 9:53

Total Time = 2:04:09.2     Total Places = 115

5. Edgewood-Colesburg
19 Brooke Amling, 9 23:59.8 7:44
20 Alexandria Schmitz, 12 24:11.4 7:47
29 Claire Aulwes, 9 26:02.2 8:23
38 Schyler Meyer, 10 27:58.3 9:01
39 Ava Kerns, 9 28:03.7 9:02
43 Lynn Uhlenkamp, 10 29:30.6 9:30

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

46 Emma Staner, 9 30:05.1 9:41
Total Time = 2:10:15.4     Total Places = 145

6. North Linn Csd
25 Gabby Schmidt, 10 25:30.3 8:13
30 Lizzie Kilburg, 10 26:06.1 8:24
31 Elise Ware, 10 26:42.2 8:36
33 Daisy Bruns, 10 26:58.0 8:41
37 Ella Ries, 12 27:52.6 8:59
42 Cady Sutcliffe, 10 28:50.5 9:17
48 Kira Ingwersen, 10 31:03.4 10:00

Total Time = 2:13:09.2     Total Places = 156

7. Starmont
26 Marissa Swales, 11 25:33.3 8:14
32 Avery Lamphier, 12 26:52.2 8:39
34 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 10 27:01.3 8:42
36 Autumn Keppler, 11 27:30.1 8:51
41 Katie Meade, 9 28:32.5 9:12
44 Marlie Hettinger, 9 29:42.6 9:34
45 Celia Powell, 11 29:56.4 9:39

Total Time = 2:15:29.4     Total Places = 169



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Meghan O'Neill, 11 20:44.0 6:41 Solon
2 2 Mara Duster, 10 21:14.4 6:50 Solon
3 3 Mia Duckett, 9 21:38.7 6:58 Solon

7:00 Pace
4 4 Kendra Eichhorn, 11 21:43.4 7:00 Williamsburg
5 5 Inga Dovre, 12 21:59.8 7:05 Williamsburg
6 6 Grace Fiala, 10 22:05.7 7:07 Solon
7 7 Ally Garringer, 11 22:14.2 7:10 Williamsburg
8 8 Reagan McMenomy, 9 22:17.5 7:11 Williamsburg
9 9 Charlotte Wetjen, 12 22:26.3 7:14 Williamsburg
10 10 Kerrigan Lyons, 10 22:32.5 7:16 Solon
11 11 Kate Richards, 9 22:45.4 7:20 Solon
12 12 Alex Spies, 11 22:48.1 7:21 Iowa City Regina
13 13 Ashley Stinocher, 12 23:12.1 7:28 Solon
14 14 Leah Fitch, 12 23:14.2 7:29 Marion
15 15 Kathryn Sitas, 12 23:19.2 7:31 Williamsburg
16 Jadyn Hanes, 12 23:19.3 7:31 Solon
17 16 Tori Yunggebauer, 10 23:30.5 7:34 Williamsburg
18 17 Cate Klitgaard, 9 23:33.5 7:35 Iowa City Regina
19 Meg Duster, 9 23:39.8 7:37 Solon
20 18 Maggie Churchill, 9 23:50.3 7:41 Marion
21 Alli Nash, 12 23:52.6 7:41 Tipton
22 19 Brooke Amling, 9 23:59.8 7:44 Edgewood-Colesburg
23 Reilly Johnson, 11 24:02.4 7:45 Solon
24 Mari Stevenson, 10 24:09.9 7:47 Williamsburg
25 20 Alexandria Schmitz, 12 24:11.4 7:47 Edgewood-Colesburg
26 21 Ella Bartels, 11 24:18.1 7:50 Marion
27 Greta Regenwether, 10 24:22.3 7:51 Hudson
28 Ada Kendall, 9 24:24.8 7:52 Washington
29 22 Molly Schlitter, 11 24:26.4 7:52 Marion
30 Tori Hinson, 11 24:30.0 7:53 Washington
31 23 Ella Fortmann, 11 24:30.6 7:54 Marion
32 24 Faith Boileau, 9 24:43.5 7:58 Iowa City Regina

8:00 Pace
33 Giselle Marcelino, 9 24:50.4 8:00 Washington
34 Mya Rivera, 9 25:04.1 8:04 Williamsburg
35 Lilly Houtakker, 10 25:11.3 8:07 Solon
36 Lyndsey Hospodarsky, 10

25:19.3 8:09 Alburnett
37 25 Gabby Schmidt, 10 25:30.3 8:13 North Linn Csd
38 26 Marissa Swales, 11 25:33.3 8:14 Starmont
39 27 Ally Greving, 11 25:47.3 8:18 Iowa City Regina
40 28 Molly Dunne, 11 25:59.4 8:22 Marion
41 29 Claire Aulwes, 9 26:02.2 8:23 Edgewood-Colesburg
42 30 Lizzie Kilburg, 10 26:06.1 8:24 North Linn Csd
43 Emma Schwake, 10 26:06.4 8:24 Benton Community
44 Kaia Holtkamp, 11 26:07.6 8:25 Solon
45 Nicole Wardenburg, 12 26:11.6 8:26 Williamsburg
46 Taylor Rogers, 9 26:11.9 8:26 Hudson
47 Isabelle Graubard, 9 26:36.3 8:34 Alburnett
48 31 Elise Ware, 10 26:42.2 8:36 North Linn Csd
49 32 Avery Lamphier, 12 26:52.2 8:39 Starmont
50 33 Daisy Bruns, 10 26:58.0 8:41 North Linn Csd
51 34 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 10 27:01.3 8:42 Starmont
52 35 Alexa Joss, 11 27:16.8 8:47 Iowa City Regina
53 36 Autumn Keppler, 11 27:30.1 8:51 Starmont
54 Grace Yetley, 9 27:33.3 8:52 Solon
55 Madelyn Wolf, 10 27:34.3 8:53 Benton Community
56 Ellie Anderson, 11 27:43.5 8:56 Washington
57 37 Ella Ries, 12 27:52.6 8:59 North Linn Csd

9:00 Pace
58 38 Schyler Meyer, 10 27:58.3 9:01 Edgewood-Colesburg
59 39 Ava Kerns, 9 28:03.7 9:02 Edgewood-Colesburg
60 Rebecca Caldwell, 9 28:06.1 9:03 Benton Community
61 Zari Ambundo, 9 28:09.4 9:04 Maquoketa Valley
62 Allison Hogan, 9 28:09.7 9:04 Maquoketa Valley
63 40 Madeline Nugent, 11 28:28.4 9:10 Iowa City Regina
64 41 Katie Meade, 9 28:32.5 9:12 Starmont
65 42 Cady Sutcliffe, 10 28:50.5 9:17 North Linn Csd
66 Selma Kliensmith, 12 28:56.4 9:19 Solon
67 Nicole McDonald, 9 29:27.0 9:29 Tipton
68 43 Lynn Uhlenkamp, 10 29:30.6 9:30 Edgewood-Colesburg
69 Maddie Toulouse, 10 29:40.2 9:33 Independence communit



70 44 Marlie Hettinger, 9 29:42.6 9:34 Starmont
71 45 Celia Powell, 11 29:56.4 9:39 Starmont
72 46 Emma Staner, 9 30:05.1 9:41 Edgewood-Colesburg
73 Josie Ryan, 9 30:29.9 9:49 Solon
74 47 Grace Gavin, 9 30:42.3 9:53 Iowa City Regina

10:00 Pace
75 48 Kira Ingwersen, 10 31:03.4 10:00 North Linn Csd
76 Marleigh Louvar, 10 31:30.5 10:09 Independence communit
77 Cecily Trenkamp, 9 31:57.5 10:18 Maquoketa Valley
78 Maggie Winders, 12 32:36.0 10:30 Solon
79 Destiny Lindsey, 10 32:55.0 10:36 Benton Community
80 Rachel Eckhoff, 9 33:34.3 10:49 Iowa City Regina
81 Lily Hoeger, 10 33:58.5 10:57 Clayton Ridge
82 49 Anaka Bressler, 9 33:59.3 10:57 Marion



39th Annual Lynx Invitational JV Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 10, 2020
Sunny 62°, NNE 6 MPH, 84% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 25 1 3 4 8 9 10 11 18:29.0 1:13.7
2 Williamsburg 43 5 6 7 12 13 14 18 18:55.9 0:31.8
3 Marion 72 2 15 16 17 22 27 33 19:08.2 2:15.8
4 Benton Community 130 19 24 25 28 34 37 38 20:52.9 2:43.1
5 Edgewood-Colesburg 142 20 23 26 29 44 21:42.4 6:09.4
6 Iowa City Regina 173 31 32 35 36 39 40 42 22:33.6 2:29.9
7 Grundy Center / Gladb 180 21 30 41 43 45 46 23:26.3 6:32.1

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Clayton Ridge, Hudson, Maquoketa Valley, North Linn Csd, Starmont, Tipton, Independence communit, Washington

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Nate Ferguson, 11 17:45.4 5:43
3 Nolan Pauley, 11 18:21.5 5:55
4 Grant Bumsted, 9 18:22.0 5:55
8 Lewis Sutton, 10 18:56.6 6:06
9 Nate Shafer, 10 18:59.1 6:07
10 Josiah Hale, 9 19:03.9 6:08
11 Ben Duckett, 9 19:04.2 6:08

Total Time = 1:32:24.6     Total Places = 25

2. Williamsburg
5 Wes Hulseberg, 9 18:35.5 5:59
6 Ian Wilde, 9 18:55.9 6:06
7 Devin Busch, 9 18:56.2 6:06
12 Justin Miner, 10 19:04.4 6:09
13 Jake Buchholtz, 10 19:07.3 6:09
14 Landon Phillips, 12 19:11.2 6:11
18 Braeden Brown, 10 19:19.6 6:13

Total Time = 1:34:39.3     Total Places = 43

3. Marion
2 Cooper Cook, 9 17:50.7 5:45
15 Zach Volbrecht, 11 19:12.0 6:11
16 Eliot Sharp, 11 19:15.2 6:12
17 Jarred Regennitter, 10 19:16.5 6:12
22 Kyan Ross, 10 20:06.5 6:29
27 Luke Trca, 11 21:00.7 6:46
33 Jacob Shaffer, 9 21:42.1 6:59

Total Time = 1:35:40.9     Total Places = 72

4. Benton Community
19 Tristan West, 11 19:43.1 6:21
24 Eben Ellis, 12 20:25.4 6:35
25 Brandon Schultz, 10 20:40.9 6:40
28 Brady Ellis, 12 21:08.6 6:49
34 Bryton Grimm, 10 22:26.1 7:14
37 Isaac Lueckenotto, 11 23:20.1 7:31
38 Will Von Ahsen, 12 23:42.6 7:38

Total Time = 1:44:24.1     Total Places = 130

5. Edgewood-Colesburg
20 Carson Kirby, 12 20:01.8 6:27
23 Kody Hoeger, 12 20:11.6 6:30
26 Lucas Rezende, 11 20:58.6 6:45
29 Sam Schilling, 11 21:08.7 6:49
44 Dakota Hamann, 9 26:11.1 8:26

Total Time = 1:48:31.8     Total Places = 142

6. Iowa City Regina
31 Emilian HerreraSinnwell, 9

21:13.5 6:50
32 Peter Chen, 12 21:25.1 6:54
35 Dane Christians, 11 23:07.1 7:27
36 Will Boblenz, 9 23:18.6 7:30
39 Dominic Aschenbrenner, 9

23:43.3 7:38
40 Matt Takacs, 9 23:51.0 7:41
42 Jack Meyer, 12 24:24.1 7:52

Total Time = 1:52:47.6     Total Places = 173

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Grundy Center / Gladb
21 Donny Pruisner, 11 20:05.3 6:28
30 Brandon Strohbhen, 11 21:11.7 6:50
41 Keelan VanHeiden, 9 24:16.3 7:49
43 Tanner Hoeg, 11 25:00.5 8:03
45 Wesley Latchman, 10 26:37.4 8:34
46 Lucas Hurley, 10 28:58.4 9:20

Total Time = 1:57:11.2     Total Places = 180



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Nate Ferguson, 11 17:45.4 5:43 Solon
2 2 Cooper Cook, 9 17:50.7 5:45 Marion
3 3 Nolan Pauley, 11 18:21.5 5:55 Solon
4 4 Grant Bumsted, 9 18:22.0 5:55 Solon
5 5 Wes Hulseberg, 9 18:35.5 5:59 Williamsburg

6:00 Pace
6 6 Ian Wilde, 9 18:55.9 6:06 Williamsburg
7 7 Devin Busch, 9 18:56.2 6:06 Williamsburg
8 8 Lewis Sutton, 10 18:56.6 6:06 Solon
9 9 Nate Shafer, 10 18:59.1 6:07 Solon
10 10 Josiah Hale, 9 19:03.9 6:08 Solon
11 11 Ben Duckett, 9 19:04.2 6:08 Solon
12 12 Justin Miner, 10 19:04.4 6:09 Williamsburg
13 13 Jake Buchholtz, 10 19:07.3 6:09 Williamsburg
14 14 Landon Phillips, 12 19:11.2 6:11 Williamsburg
15 15 Zach Volbrecht, 11 19:12.0 6:11 Marion
16 Gabe Yetley, 12 19:14.7 6:12 Solon
17 16 Eliot Sharp, 11 19:15.2 6:12 Marion
18 17 Jarred Regennitter, 10 19:16.5 6:12 Marion
19 Ethan McLaughlin, 11 19:18.9 6:13 Solon
20 18 Braeden Brown, 10 19:19.6 6:13 Williamsburg
21 Crew Klingner, 9 19:19.9 6:14 Williamsburg
22 Grant Knipper, 9 19:27.5 6:16 Solon
23 19 Tristan West, 11 19:43.1 6:21 Benton Community
24 Mason Pauley, 9 19:43.6 6:21 Solon
25 Hayden Henneberry, 1019:57.6 6:26 Solon
26 20 Carson Kirby, 12 20:01.8 6:27 Edgewood-Colesburg
27 21 Donny Pruisner, 11 20:05.3 6:28 Grundy Center / Gladb
28 Rhett Mesch, 9 20:06.1 6:28 Solon
29 22 Kyan Ross, 10 20:06.5 6:29 Marion
30 23 Kody Hoeger, 12 20:11.6 6:30 Edgewood-Colesburg
31 Lucas Reihman, 12 20:12.7 6:31 Williamsburg
32 24 Eben Ellis, 12 20:25.4 6:35 Benton Community
33 Hunter Kauffman, 11 20:30.0 6:36 Williamsburg
34 Drew Hansen, 10 20:32.9 6:37 Hudson
35 25 Brandon Schultz, 10 20:40.9 6:40 Benton Community
36 Brad Yeomans, 12 20:50.5 6:43 Solon
37 Caleb Jedlicka, 12 20:56.5 6:45 Tipton
38 26 Lucas Rezende, 11 20:58.6 6:45 Edgewood-Colesburg
39 27 Luke Trca, 11 21:00.7 6:46 Marion
40 28 Brady Ellis, 12 21:08.6 6:49 Benton Community
41 29 Sam Schilling, 11 21:08.7 6:49 Edgewood-Colesburg
42 Carson Glick, 9 21:11.5 6:50 Tipton
43 30 Brandon Strohbhen, 11 21:11.7 6:50 Grundy Center / Gladb
44 31 Emilian HerreraSinnwell, 9

21:13.5 6:50 Iowa City Regina
45 Keaton Crawford, 10 21:13.8 6:50 Washington
46 Nathan Schadler, 10 21:13.9 6:50 Solon
47 Andrew Piersol, 12 21:16.5 6:51 Williamsburg
48 Drew Barber, 9 21:21.0 6:53 Hudson
49 Gabe Nicholson, 9 21:22.7 6:53 Solon
50 32 Peter Chen, 12 21:25.1 6:54 Iowa City Regina
51 Ian Landuyt, 11 21:37.7 6:58 Solon
52 Jeremiah Greene, 10 21:40.7 6:59 Williamsburg
53 33 Jacob Shaffer, 9 21:42.1 6:59 Marion

7:00 Pace
54 Carter Homan, 9 21:45.3 7:00 Independence communit
55 Caleb Livingston, 11 22:05.1 7:07 Maquoketa Valley
56 Culin Ugrin, 9 22:13.8 7:10 Hudson
57 Brody Cash, 10 22:18.1 7:11 Solon
58 Will Perry, 10 22:19.3 7:11 Independence communit
59 Ethan Melloy, 9 22:19.6 7:11 Solon
60 Ryan Sloan, 12 22:20.3 7:12 Marion
61 34 Bryton Grimm, 10 22:26.1 7:14 Benton Community
62 Andrew Shumaker, 9 22:27.0 7:14 Tipton
63 Jared King, 12 22:31.6 7:15 Hudson
64 Neo Magoon, 11 22:37.7 7:17 Alburnett
65 Jackson Shea, 10 22:38.0 7:17 Williamsburg
66 Owen Rosburg, 10 22:39.5 7:18 Starmont
67 Griffin Coates, 10 22:41.9 7:19 Marion
68 Jackson Smith, 9 22:42.9 7:19 Clayton Ridge
69 Joshua Stade, 10 22:43.7 7:19 Clayton Ridge
70 Nathaniel Crow, 9 22:51.3 7:22 Williamsburg
71 Kael Malichky, 9 22:55.3 7:23 Washington
72 35 Dane Christians, 11 23:07.1 7:27 Iowa City Regina
73 36 Will Boblenz, 9 23:18.6 7:30 Iowa City Regina
74 37 Isaac Lueckenotto, 11 23:20.1 7:31 Benton Community
75 Jehiah Barkley, 10 23:26.1 7:33 Marion
76 Dalton McDonald, 9 23:35.5 7:36 Tipton
77 38 Will Von Ahsen, 12 23:42.6 7:38 Benton Community
78 39 Dominic Aschenbrenner, 9

23:43.3 7:38 Iowa City Regina
79 George Livingston, 9 23:49.9 7:41 Maquoketa Valley
80 40 Matt Takacs, 9 23:51.0 7:41 Iowa City Regina
81 Zach Ingwersen, 12 24:14.6 7:48 North Linn Csd
82 41 Keelan VanHeiden, 9 24:16.3 7:49 Grundy Center / Gladb
83 42 Jack Meyer, 12 24:24.1 7:52 Iowa City Regina
84 Griffin Gruman, 10 24:24.5 7:52 Independence communit
85 Grant Schulz, 10 24:25.8 7:52 Marion
86 Daniel Dietze, 10 24:42.3 7:57 Williamsburg

8:00 Pace
87 43 Tanner Hoeg, 11 25:00.5 8:03 Grundy Center / Gladb

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

88 Anthony Stocks, 10 25:12.8 8:07 Starmont
89 Evan Recker, 10 25:12.9 8:07 Starmont
90 Isaiah Morris, 9 25:13.8 8:08 Washington
91 Otto Oberbreckling, 12 25:52.4 8:20 North Linn Csd
92 44 Dakota Hamann, 9 26:11.1 8:26 Edgewood-Colesburg
93 Noah Kruckenberg, 9 26:13.8 8:27 Alburnett
94 45 Wesley Latchman, 10 26:37.4 8:34 Grundy Center / Gladb
95 Hiram Werger, 10 26:44.7 8:37 Clayton Ridge
96 John Peters, 11 26:50.5 8:39 Solon
97 Hunter Nielsen, 11 27:48.1 8:57 Solon

9:00 Pace
98 Ian Ressler, 10 27:56.0 9:00 Solon
99 46 Lucas Hurley, 10 28:58.4 9:20 Grundy Center / Gladb



39th Annual Lynx Invitational MS Girls
North Linn High School

Oct. 10, 2020
Sunny 62°, NNE 8 MPH, 84% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Grundy Center / Gladb 62 4 9 10 19 20 22 46 14:18.6 1:52.5
2 North Linn Csd 71 3 6 11 24 27 28 36 14:25.3 2:35.0
3 Vernon Middle School/ 97 12 14 15 23 33 34 35 15:07.1 1:33.3
4 Regina Jh 114 7 8 18 32 49 50 51 15:26.7 4:14.0
5* Prairie Point Middle 117 13 16 17 29 42 45 52 15:28.7 2:36.4
6* Tipton 117 5 21 25 26 40 54 56 15:15.7 3:27.9
7 Hudson 121 1 2 37 38 43 44 48 15:18.9 4:36.1
8 Starmont 188 30 31 39 41 47 53 55 16:41.1 2:00.1

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Clayton Ridge, Isaac Newton Christia, Maquoketa Valley, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Grundy Center / Gladb
4 Karlee Lynch, 7 13:12.5 6:36
9 Kali Aldrich, 7 13:59.7 7:00
10 Elly Sieh, 7 14:10.7 7:05
19 Avery Knutsen, 8 15:04.9 7:32
20 Kate Hayes, 8 15:05.0 7:32
22 Kennedy Brant, 7 15:16.8 7:38
46 Vanessa Ersland, 8 17:35.9 8:48

Total Time = 1:11:32.8     Total Places = 62

2. North Linn Csd
3 Bryn Collum, 8 13:02.3 6:31
6 Peyton McMahon, 7 13:34.8 6:47
11 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 8

14:31.2 7:16
24 Carly Ries, 7 15:20.8 7:40
27 Niamh Wylie, 7 15:37.3 7:49
28 Abby Michael, 7 15:40.9 7:50
36 Kelby Reierson, 8 16:18.8 8:09

Total Time = 1:12:06.4     Total Places = 71

3. Vernon Middle School/
12 Maggie Utsinger, 7 14:35.6 7:18
14 Audra Meyer, 8 14:44.0 7:22
15 Hayley Potter, 7 14:46.1 7:23
23 Kyra Cordes, 8 15:20.6 7:40
33 Laura Fitch, 8 16:08.8 8:04
34 Delaney Shindelar, 7 16:09.2 8:05
35 Ava Cooper, 8 16:10.9 8:05

Total Time = 1:15:35.1     Total Places = 97

4. Regina Jh
7 Ruby Greving, 7 13:57.0 6:58
8 Ruby Eastman, 7 13:58.1 6:59
18 Caitlyn Bell, 7 14:58.6 7:29
32 Avery Recker, 7 16:08.8 8:04
49 Thea Larragoite, 7 18:11.0 9:05
50 Abby Tierney, 7 18:24.7 9:12
51 Rachel Nugent, 7 18:35.6 9:18

Total Time = 1:17:13.5     Total Places = 114

5*. Prairie Point Middle
13 Megan Papesh, 7 14:40.5 7:20
16 Chloe Bishop, 7 14:46.7 7:23
17 Brielle Sheeley, 7 14:52.0 7:26
29 Emma Mahoney, 7 15:47.2 7:54
42 Stella Rose, 7 17:16.8 8:38
45 Flannery Thompson, 7 17:24.6 8:42
52 Olivia Houlihan, 8 18:50.1 9:25

Total Time = 1:17:23.2     Total Places = 117

6*. Tipton
5 Saidee Hamilton, 8 13:20.9 6:40
21 Karli Hines, 8 15:10.0 7:35
25 Koda Fogg, 8 15:25.7 7:43
26 Tatum Nebergall, 8 15:33.1 7:47
40 Laura Owen, 8 16:48.8 8:24
54 Paige Thomas, 7 19:03.6 9:32
56 Izzy Gamma, 8 21:56.4 10:58

Total Time = 1:16:18.5     Total Places = 117

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Hudson
1 Mollie Hansen, 7 12:48.1 6:24
2 Ella Steele, 7 13:00.8 6:30
37 Ella Ubben, 7 16:39.2 8:20
38 Megan Steele, 7 16:41.8 8:21
43 Chloe Utsler, 8 17:24.2 8:42
44 Zoey Austin, 8 17:24.4 8:42
48 Ellie Richter, 7 18:02.5 9:01

Total Time = 1:16:34.1     Total Places = 121

8. Starmont
30 Natalie Hamlett, 8 15:53.3 7:57
31 Lexi Anderson, 7 15:58.3 7:59
39 Abby Sieck, 8 16:45.3 8:23
41 Kelly Donat, 8 16:55.3 8:28
47 Kristen Haynes, 8 17:53.3 8:57
53 Jordan Gullickson, 8 19:01.8 9:31
55 Ariana Taylor, 8 20:11.4 10:06

Total Time = 1:23:25.5     Total Places = 188



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mollie Hansen, 7 12:48.1 6:24 Hudson
2 2 Ella Steele, 7 13:00.8 6:30 Hudson
3 3 Bryn Collum, 8 13:02.3 6:31 North Linn Csd
4 4 Karlee Lynch, 7 13:12.5 6:36 Grundy Center / Gladb
5 5 Saidee Hamilton, 8 13:20.9 6:40 Tipton
6 Taryn Burbridge, 7 13:26.5 6:43 Maquoketa Valley
7 6 Peyton McMahon, 7 13:34.8 6:47 North Linn Csd
8 7 Ruby Greving, 7 13:57.0 6:58 Regina Jh
9 8 Ruby Eastman, 7 13:58.1 6:59 Regina Jh

7:00 Pace
10 9 Kali Aldrich, 7 13:59.7 7:00 Grundy Center / Gladb
11 10 Elly Sieh, 7 14:10.7 7:05 Grundy Center / Gladb
12 Carly McGraw, 7 14:21.3 7:11 Alburnett
13 11 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 8

14:31.2 7:16 North Linn Csd
14 12 Maggie Utsinger, 7 14:35.6 7:18 Vernon Middle School/
15 13 Megan Papesh, 7 14:40.5 7:20 Prairie Point Middle
16 14 Audra Meyer, 8 14:44.0 7:22 Vernon Middle School/
17 15 Hayley Potter, 7 14:46.1 7:23 Vernon Middle School/
18 16 Chloe Bishop, 7 14:46.7 7:23 Prairie Point Middle
19 17 Brielle Sheeley, 7 14:52.0 7:26 Prairie Point Middle
20 18 Caitlyn Bell, 7 14:58.6 7:29 Regina Jh
21 19 Avery Knutsen, 8 15:04.9 7:32 Grundy Center / Gladb
22 20 Kate Hayes, 8 15:05.0 7:32 Grundy Center / Gladb
23 21 Karli Hines, 8 15:10.0 7:35 Tipton
24 22 Kennedy Brant, 7 15:16.8 7:38 Grundy Center / Gladb
25 23 Kyra Cordes, 8 15:20.6 7:40 Vernon Middle School/
26 24 Carly Ries, 7 15:20.8 7:40 North Linn Csd
27 25 Koda Fogg, 8 15:25.7 7:43 Tipton
28 26 Tatum Nebergall, 8 15:33.1 7:47 Tipton
29 27 Niamh Wylie, 7 15:37.3 7:49 North Linn Csd
30 28 Abby Michael, 7 15:40.9 7:50 North Linn Csd
31 29 Emma Mahoney, 7 15:47.2 7:54 Prairie Point Middle
32 30 Natalie Hamlett, 8 15:53.3 7:57 Starmont
33 Keira Richmond, 8 15:55.0 7:57 Isaac Newton Christia
34 31 Lexi Anderson, 7 15:58.3 7:59 Starmont

8:00 Pace
35 32 Avery Recker, 7 16:08.8 8:04 Regina Jh
36 33 Laura Fitch, 8 16:08.8 8:04 Vernon Middle School/
37 34 Delaney Shindelar, 7 16:09.2 8:05 Vernon Middle School/
38 35 Ava Cooper, 8 16:10.9 8:05 Vernon Middle School/
39 Greta Kautz, 8 16:12.1 8:06 Vernon Middle School/
40 McKenna Bush, 8 16:17.9 8:09 Maquoketa Valley
41 36 Kelby Reierson, 8 16:18.8 8:09 North Linn Csd
42 37 Ella Ubben, 7 16:39.2 8:20 Hudson
43 38 Megan Steele, 7 16:41.8 8:21 Hudson
44 39 Abby Sieck, 8 16:45.3 8:23 Starmont
45 40 Laura Owen, 8 16:48.8 8:24 Tipton
46 41 Kelly Donat, 8 16:55.3 8:28 Starmont
47 42 Stella Rose, 7 17:16.8 8:38 Prairie Point Middle
48 Alyssa Sadewasser, 7 17:21.1 8:41 Clayton Ridge
49 43 Chloe Utsler, 8 17:24.2 8:42 Hudson
50 44 Zoey Austin, 8 17:24.4 8:42 Hudson
51 45 Flannery Thompson, 7 17:24.6 8:42 Prairie Point Middle
52 Haddie Harker, 8 17:26.5 8:43 Vernon Middle School/
53 Tiffany McCarty, 8 17:32.6 8:46 Vernon Middle School/
54 46 Vanessa Ersland, 8 17:35.9 8:48 Grundy Center / Gladb
55 47 Kristen Haynes, 8 17:53.3 8:57 Starmont

9:00 Pace
56 48 Ellie Richter, 7 18:02.5 9:01 Hudson
57 49 Thea Larragoite, 7 18:11.0 9:05 Regina Jh
58 Hailey Gaul, 8 18:22.2 9:11 Clayton Ridge
59 50 Abby Tierney, 7 18:24.7 9:12 Regina Jh
60 51 Rachel Nugent, 7 18:35.6 9:18 Regina Jh
61 52 Olivia Houlihan, 8 18:50.1 9:25 Prairie Point Middle
62 53 Jordan Gullickson, 8 19:01.8 9:31 Starmont
63 54 Paige Thomas, 7 19:03.6 9:32 Tipton
64 Brianna Bistricky, 8 19:04.9 9:32 Prairie Point Middle
65 Allie Clark, 8 19:11.4 9:36 Prairie Point Middle

10:00 Pace
66 55 Ariana Taylor, 8 20:11.4 10:06 Starmont
67 Elsie Gavin, 8 20:18.9 10:09 Regina Jh
68 Asianna Jerome, 7 20:24.3 10:12 Midland Csd
69 Emily Rudd, 7 21:02.0 10:31 Maquoketa Valley
70 Elizabeth Kraft, 7 21:23.0 10:41 Maquoketa Valley
71 Autumn Brade, 8 21:45.4 10:53 Vernon Middle School/
72 56 Izzy Gamma, 8 21:56.4 10:58 Tipton

11:00 Pace
73 Jacki Engledow, 8 21:59.1 11:00 Alburnett



39th Annual Lynx Invitational MS Boys
North Linn High School

Oct. 10, 2020
Sunny 62°, NNE 8 MPH, 84% Humidity

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Prairie Point Ms 54 2 8 10 15 19 22 25
2 Tipton 90 1 14 16 24 35 40 47
3 Grundy Center / Gladb 102 3 11 23 27 38 48 53
4 Alburnett 128 9 12 26 39 42 44 49
5 Starmont 131 13 21 28 32 37 51
6 North Linn Csd 133 4 5 29 43 52
7 Maquoketa Valley 147 7 20 30 34 56
8 Vernon Middle School/ 156 6 17 33 46 54 55 57
9 Regina Jh 171 18 31 36 41 45 50

Incomplete Teams: Clayton Ridge, Hudson, Isaac Newton Christia, Midland Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Prairie Point Ms
2 Nick Lee, 8 11:27.6 5:44
8 Bennett Allred, 8 12:24.5 6:12
10 Easton Mai, 8 12:34.1 6:17
15 Eric Valde, 7 12:52.4 6:26
19 Drew Boston, 8 13:21.4 6:41
22 Adam Mcrea, 8 13:36.6 6:48
25 Ethan McManus, 7 13:39.1 6:50

Total Time = 1:02:40.0     Total Places = 54

2. Tipton
1 Clay Bohlmann, 8 11:07.5 5:34
14 Zach Butler, 8 12:47.0 6:23
16 Jacob Barton, 8 12:53.0 6:26
24 Kendrick Heffernan, 7 13:38.8 6:49
35 Josh Stepper, 8 14:36.9 7:18
40 Wyatt Nebergall, 7 14:52.2 7:26
47 Owen Boldt, 8 15:45.6 7:53

Total Time = 1:05:03.2     Total Places = 90

3. Grundy Center / Gladb
3 Emereson Vokes, 7 12:08.1 6:04
11 Devin Wrider, 8 12:43.5 6:22
23 Jalen Kirkpatrick, 8 13:38.4 6:49
27 Elliot Vokes, 7 13:55.8 6:58
38 Samuel Anderson, 7 14:49.1 7:25
48 Jake May, 7 15:47.0 7:53
53 Daniel Hommel, 7 16:18.2 8:09

Total Time = 1:07:14.9     Total Places = 102

4. Alburnett
9 Hayden Gustafson, 7 12:28.0 6:14
12 Logan Ossman, 7 12:45.4 6:23
26 Brady Scott, 7 13:40.5 6:50
39 Austin Schechinger, 8 14:50.5 7:25
42 Ryan Smith, 8 15:11.7 7:36
44 Trenton Abel, 8 15:15.1 7:38
49 Brady Hospodarsky, 7 15:47.9 7:54

Total Time = 1:08:56.1     Total Places = 128

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Starmont
13 Jack Patrick, 8 12:46.3 6:23
21 Carson Curtis, 7 13:25.6 6:43
28 Wyatt Nelson, 8 14:01.6 7:01
32 Ian Otdoerfer, 8 14:14.3 7:07
37 Camerin Druecker, 8 14:48.1 7:24
51 Jace Gruman, 8 16:06.7 8:03

Total Time = 1:09:15.9     Total Places = 131

6. North Linn Csd
4 Levi Benesh, 7 12:08.8 6:04
5 Caleb Bildstein, 8 12:14.2 6:07
29 Isaac Pfab, 8 14:05.6 7:03
43 Sawyer Long, 7 15:14.1 7:37
52 Luke Barth, 7 16:08.4 8:04

Total Time = 1:09:51.1     Total Places = 133

7. Maquoketa Valley
7 Arion Rave, 8 12:23.1 6:12
20 Matthew Schaul, 8 13:22.2 6:41
30 Brady Eike, 8 14:07.7 7:04
34 Kash Hunt, 7 14:26.9 7:13
56 Sebastian Charles, 8 21:05.0 10:32

Total Time = 1:15:24.9     Total Places = 147

8. Vernon Middle School/
6 Bennett Kautz, 7 12:23.0 6:11
17 Quinn Lorenz, 7 13:14.4 6:37
33 Elliot Zrudsky, 7 14:22.7 7:11
46 Samuel Proctor, 7 15:32.9 7:46
54 Ethan Johnson, 8 20:21.2 10:11
55 Aaron Quaas, 7 20:33.5 10:17
57 Koven Darnell, 7 26:14.7 13:07

Total Time = 1:15:54.2     Total Places = 156

9. Regina Jh
18 Sam Welter, 8 13:16.6 6:38
31 Evan White, 7 14:11.8 7:06
36 Grady Klingeman, 7 14:43.3 7:22
41 Will Wade, 8 15:05.1 7:33
45 Brendan Olney, 7 15:24.3 7:42
50 Paul Weiner, 7 15:52.9 7:56

Total Time = 1:12:41.1     Total Places = 171



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Clay Bohlmann, 8 11:07.5 5:34 Tipton
2 2 Nick Lee, 8 11:27.6 5:44 Prairie Point Ms

6:00 Pace
3 3 Emereson Vokes, 7 12:08.1 6:04 Grundy Center / Gladb
4 4 Levi Benesh, 7 12:08.8 6:04 North Linn Csd
5 5 Caleb Bildstein, 8 12:14.2 6:07 North Linn Csd
6 6 Bennett Kautz, 7 12:23.0 6:11 Vernon Middle School/
7 7 Arion Rave, 8 12:23.1 6:12 Maquoketa Valley
8 8 Bennett Allred, 8 12:24.5 6:12 Prairie Point Ms
9 9 Hayden Gustafson, 7 12:28.0 6:14 Alburnett
10 10 Easton Mai, 8 12:34.1 6:17 Prairie Point Ms
11 11 Devin Wrider, 8 12:43.5 6:22 Grundy Center / Gladb
12 12 Logan Ossman, 7 12:45.4 6:23 Alburnett
13 13 Jack Patrick, 8 12:46.3 6:23 Starmont
14 14 Zach Butler, 8 12:47.0 6:23 Tipton
15 15 Eric Valde, 7 12:52.4 6:26 Prairie Point Ms
16 16 Jacob Barton, 8 12:53.0 6:26 Tipton
17 Arthur Seufferlein, 8 13:07.2 6:34 Isaac Newton Christia
18 17 Quinn Lorenz, 7 13:14.4 6:37 Vernon Middle School/
19 18 Sam Welter, 8 13:16.6 6:38 Regina Jh
20 Dawson Grady, 7 13:20.9 6:40 Hudson
21 19 Drew Boston, 8 13:21.4 6:41 Prairie Point Ms
22 20 Matthew Schaul, 8 13:22.2 6:41 Maquoketa Valley
23 21 Carson Curtis, 7 13:25.6 6:43 Starmont
24 Josh Skinner, 7 13:29.9 6:45 Isaac Newton Christia
25 22 Adam Mcrea, 8 13:36.6 6:48 Prairie Point Ms
26 23 Jalen Kirkpatrick, 8 13:38.4 6:49 Grundy Center / Gladb
27 24 Kendrick Heffernan, 7 13:38.8 6:49 Tipton
28 25 Ethan McManus, 7 13:39.1 6:50 Prairie Point Ms
29 26 Brady Scott, 7 13:40.5 6:50 Alburnett
30 Garrett Franklin, 8 13:54.5 6:57 Prairie Point Ms
31 27 Elliot Vokes, 7 13:55.8 6:58 Grundy Center / Gladb

7:00 Pace
32 28 Wyatt Nelson, 8 14:01.6 7:01 Starmont
33 29 Isaac Pfab, 8 14:05.6 7:03 North Linn Csd
34 30 Brady Eike, 8 14:07.7 7:04 Maquoketa Valley
35 Colten Hoeger, 7 14:10.0 7:05 Clayton Ridge
36 Nathan Rickels, 7 14:11.1 7:06 Midland Csd
37 31 Evan White, 7 14:11.8 7:06 Regina Jh
38 32 Ian Otdoerfer, 8 14:14.3 7:07 Starmont
39 Caleb Eckert, 7 14:19.6 7:10 Prairie Point Ms
40 Jackson Raush, 7 14:22.7 7:11 Prairie Point Ms
41 33 Elliot Zrudsky, 7 14:22.7 7:11 Vernon Middle School/
42 Dillon Wiethorn, 7 14:26.1 7:13 Prairie Point Ms
43 34 Kash Hunt, 7 14:26.9 7:13 Maquoketa Valley
44 35 Josh Stepper, 8 14:36.9 7:18 Tipton
45 36 Grady Klingeman, 7 14:43.3 7:22 Regina Jh
46 Jason Ruley, 8 14:45.9 7:23 Midland Csd
47 37 Camerin Druecker, 8 14:48.1 7:24 Starmont
48 38 Samuel Anderson, 7 14:49.1 7:25 Grundy Center / Gladb
49 39 Austin Schechinger, 8 14:50.5 7:25 Alburnett
50 40 Wyatt Nebergall, 7 14:52.2 7:26 Tipton
51 41 Will Wade, 8 15:05.1 7:33 Regina Jh
52 42 Ryan Smith, 8 15:11.7 7:36 Alburnett
53 43 Sawyer Long, 7 15:14.1 7:37 North Linn Csd
54 Caleb Cutter, 8 15:14.9 7:37 Prairie Point Ms
55 44 Trenton Abel, 8 15:15.1 7:38 Alburnett
56 Jonathan Mittelsteadt, 7

15:20.4 7:40 Isaac Newton Christia
57 45 Brendan Olney, 7 15:24.3 7:42 Regina Jh
58 Brayden Leis, 8 15:28.8 7:44 Prairie Point Ms
59 Cole Younger, 8 15:30.0 7:45 Prairie Point Ms
60 46 Samuel Proctor, 7 15:32.9 7:46 Vernon Middle School/
61 Tyler Stegemoller, 8 15:39.5 7:50 Prairie Point Ms
62 Alex Erger, 8 15:40.5 7:50 Prairie Point Ms
63 47 Owen Boldt, 8 15:45.6 7:53 Tipton
64 48 Jake May, 7 15:47.0 7:53 Grundy Center / Gladb
65 49 Brady Hospodarsky, 7 15:47.9 7:54 Alburnett
66 Cam Mcgraw, 7 15:51.5 7:56 Alburnett
67 50 Paul Weiner, 7 15:52.9 7:56 Regina Jh
68 Jonas Greene, 7 15:58.2 7:59 Prairie Point Ms

8:00 Pace
69 Izaak rodemeyer, 8 16:02.3 8:01 Prairie Point Ms



70 51 Jace Gruman, 8 16:06.7 8:03 Starmont
71 52 Luke Barth, 7 16:08.4 8:04 North Linn Csd
72 53 Daniel Hommel, 7 16:18.2 8:09 Grundy Center / Gladb
73 Caleb Knutsen, 8 16:32.3 8:16 Grundy Center / Gladb
74 Landon Conn, 7 16:42.9 8:21 Isaac Newton Christia
75 Nathaniel Carolan, 7 16:57.0 8:28 Alburnett
76 Evan Bingman, 8 16:57.6 8:29 Grundy Center / Gladb
77 Aiden Cornwell, 8 16:58.7 8:29 Alburnett

9:00 Pace
78 Gage Rauch, 7 18:03.7 9:02 Alburnett
79 Blake Farwell, 8 19:38.6 9:49 Hudson
80 Steven Dekutoski, 7 19:52.0 9:56 Hudson

10:00 Pace
81 Jon Reu, 8 20:17.0 10:08 Prairie Point Ms
82 54 Ethan Johnson, 8 20:21.2 10:11 Vernon Middle School/
83 55 Aaron Quaas, 7 20:33.5 10:17 Vernon Middle School/
84 56 Sebastian Charles, 8 21:05.0 10:32 Maquoketa Valley

11:00 Pace
85 Daniel Barkley, 7 22:57.5 11:29 Grundy Center / Gladb

12:00 Pace
86 Vincent Kunde, 8 24:22.3 12:11 Midland Csd

13:00 Pace
87 57 Koven Darnell, 7 26:14.7 13:07 Vernon Middle School/
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